10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Senior Water Operator

Superintendent

Office Manager/Controller

Inspector/Leadsperson

System/Treatment Op

Sewer Maintainer

Serviceperson/Equip Opr

Sewer Maintainer

Svc Person/Meter Reader

Maint Person/Meter Read

Meter Reader

Accounting Clerk

Meter Reader

Billing Clerk

Cashier

Sewer Maintainer

General Office Clerk

Special District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

Department

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Total Wages
$162,610

$92,000

$86,683

$81,564

$63,358

$62,329

$59,631

$58,582

$58,286

$54,495

$53,705

$49,955

$48,791

$48,094

$48,056

$45,999

$42,606

$20,576



19. Temp Employee East Niles Community Services Water/Sewer $4,854
District



