	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$162,610
2.	Senior Water Operator		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$92,000
3.	Superintendent		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$86,683
4.	Office Manager/Controller		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$81,564
5.	Inspector/Leadsperson		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$63,358
6.	System/Treatment Op		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$62,329
7.	Sewer Maintainer		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$59,631
8.	Serviceperson/Equip Opr		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$58,582
9.	Sewer Maintainer		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$58,286
10.	Svc Person/Meter Reader		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$54,495
11.	Maint Person/Meter Read		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$53,705
12.	Meter Reader		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$49,955
13.	Accounting Clerk		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$48,791
14.	Meter Reader		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$48,094
15.	Billing Clerk		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$48,056
16.	Cashier		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$45,999
17.	Sewer Maintainer		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$42,606
18.	General Office Clerk		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$20,576

9.	Temp Employee	East Niles Community Services	Water/Sewer	\$4,854
		District		